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Palumbo, David <dpalumbo@usbr.gov>

Logistical Information ­ April 12, 2017, NGS Meeting, Washington, DC 
1 message

Lawler, Deborah <dlawler@usbr.gov> Thu, Mar 30, 2017 at 4:09 PM
To: anthonycpeterman@yahoo.com, aquinn@nndoj.org, atobin@azcc.gov, austin_kennedy@mccain.senate.gov,
bgalli@peabodyenergy.com, bidtahnbecker@navajo.nsn.gov, Bill.Alkema@srpnet.com, bob.roessel@srpnet.com,
chris_walker@peabodyenergy.com, clark.moseley@navajo.tsc.com, david.a.hansen@aps.com, dprobasco@navigant.com,
george.bilicic@lazard.com, hopicouncil@hopi.nsn.us, jbrossy@nnwo.org, jtouchin@navajo.nsn.gov, Kevin Geraghty
<kgeraghty@nvenergy.com>, KWilliamson@peabodyenergy.com, Leroy Shingoitewa <leroyshingoi@yahoo.com>,
maria.dadgar@itcaonline.com, McElhany@wapa.gov, mcox@lincoln­strategy.com, melanie_lehnhardt@flake.senate.gov,
mmansfield@tep.com, nick_matiella@mccain.senate.gov, Patrick Forkin <pforkin@peabodyenergy.com>,
Quintin.lopez@tonation.nsn.gov, Renee.Eastman@srpnet.com, russellbegaye@navajo.nsn.gov, sdamon@navajo.nsn.gov,
Stephen.Lewis@gric.nsn.us, tmccann@cap­az.com, tsanchez@nvenergy.com, walterh@ntua.com,
willa.prescott@mail.house.gov, Conrad Stewart <cjstewart406@gmail.com>, Dwight Witherspoon
<dwight.witherspoon@gmail.com>, Erin Ford Faulhaber <EFordFaulhaber@azcc.gov>, "Hummel Michael (Mike)"
<Mike.Hummel@srpnet.com>, "John C. Bezdek" <john.bezdek@dentons.com>, Matt Gress <mgress@azcc.gov>,
Theodore Cooke <tcooke@cap­az.com>, Tracy Goodluck <tracy_goodluck@ios.doi.gov>, "Aaron, Patricia"
<paaron@usbr.gov>, "Acting Assistant Secretary ­ Indian Affairs Michael S. Black" <as­ia@bia.gov>, Art Kleven
<art.kleven@sol.doi.gov>, Benjamin Keel <benjamin_keel@ios.doi.gov>, Carter Brown <carter.brown@sol.doi.gov>,
Catherine Wilson <catherine.wilson@bia.gov>, Daniel DuBray <ddubray@usbr.gov>, David M Palumbo
<DPalumbo@usbr.gov>, David Murillo <dmurillo@usbr.gov>, Eric Shepard <eric.shepard@sol.doi.gov>, Frank Lupo
<frank.lupo@sol.doi.gov>, Gareth Rees <gareth_rees@ios.doi.gov>, Harrilene Yazzie <harrilene.yazzie@bia.gov>, Heather
Swift <heather_swift@ios.doi.gov>, James Cason <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>, Katharine Macgregor
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>, Keith Saxe <keith.saxe@sol.doi.gov>, Kerry Rae <kerry_rae@ios.doi.gov>, Kevin
Haugrud <jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>, Kristin Darr <kristin@centralcreativeaz.com>, Megan Bloomgren
<megan_bloomgren@ios.doi.gov>, "Meyers, Leslie" <lmeyers@usbr.gov>, Micah Chambers
<micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>, Michael Black <mike.black@bia.gov>, pamela williams <pamela_williams@ios.doi.gov>,
Ricky Puckett <ricky_puckett@ios.doi.gov>, Rodney Smith <rodney.smith@sol.doi.gov>, Scott Bergstrom
<scott.bergstrom@sol.doi.gov>, Scott Cameron <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>, Sean Torpey <storpey@usbr.gov>, Sharon
Pinto <sharon.pinto@bia.gov>, Stephen Simpson <stephen.simpson@sol.doi.gov>

Good afternoon,

Below, please find the logistical information for the upcoming April 12, 2017, NGS Meeting, to be held in Washington,
DC.

Date:  Wednesday, April 12, 2017 
Time:  9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Place:  U.S. Department of the Interior, 1849 C Street, NW, Washington, DC 20240
Meeting Room:  South Penthouse (same meeting place as the March 1, meeting)
Purpose:  Status of Discussions on Lease Amendment Extension & Work Group Reports

A draft Agenda is attached for your information and use.
­­­­­
Deborah L. Lawler | Reclamation's Senior Advisor to the Assistant Secretary ­ Water and Science | Department of the
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703­4513 (C)
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